20 Mart 2024 Carsamba

1. Kosu Saat:09:09

ikramiye 1)13.234$
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)

1 BONDI'S FUTURE (AUS)(2) 4y d g

ANOTHER STRIKE(AUS)

3 WARRALEA LASS (AUS)(6) 4y ak

4 QUEEN NARDI (AUS)3) 4y dk
ZENIQUE (AUS)(4) dyag

MARINES CRY (AUS)(5) 3y dd

GANYAN(2) 2,75 4, SIRALI IKILi(2/1) 6,05 ©

Yaris Sonuglari

2)44928

Siklet
BONDI (AUS) - FUTURISM (AUS)

SESSIONS (AUS) - BALLISTIC MISS (AUS)

PLAYING GOD (AUS) - LACIE LOCKET
(AUS)

ADELAIDE (IRE) - DEMON QUEEN (AUS)

UNIVERSAL RULER (AUS) - SISTER ZOE
(AUS

LONGLEAF (AUS) - OORAH (AUS)

Jokey

59

60

55

59

57

55

Handikap

Sahip

CLINT JOHNSTON-PORTER T M COSGROVE

JASON WHITING

SHAUN MCGRUDDY

ZEPHEN JOHNSTON-
PORTER

HOLLY WATSON

KYRA YUILL

3)2.125$

Antrenorii

R WP FARRIS

WARRALFA
FILLY

ARHALL

PR GURNEY

RPHILL

1600 Cim

Derece
A GDURRANT
L P LUCIANI
SJ WOLFE

A GDURRANT

MITCHELL
PATEMAN

RYANHILL

Belmont Avustralya Hipdromu

4)942$

Gny AGF St Fark

2,75 0(0) 6
1,55 0(0) 1
15,70 0(0) 4
745 0(0) 2
870 0(0) 3

29,55 0(0) 5

C?-k. HP
62
64
52
62
58
0



